If your child has been diagnosed with or suspected of having ADHD and high functioning Autism, local doctors need their help

If your child has ADHD and high functioning AUTISM, you are aware that these conditions can be difficult to diagnose and manage. This study is researching a medication that has already been approved by Health Canada to treat ADHD.

What is the purpose of this study?

This study is investigating Vyvanse to find out how well it works in subjects age 6 to 12 years of age with ADHD and high functioning AUTISM.

Doctors do research studies like this one to learn more about medications even after they are available in the pharmacy. Study volunteers can help us in this important research. Thank you for considering participation in this study.

Who can participate in this study?

To be eligible for this study, your child must:

  • Be 6 to 12 years of age
  • Be diagnosed with or suspected of having ADHD and AUTISM

Eligible participants will be seen by a doctor and receive all study-related exams, care and medications at no cost. Compensation for travel is available.

Contact Us To See If You Are Eligible to Participate